

Project: Pavement Rehabilitation - Brenner Field Airport (FNB)
 Sponsor: Falls City Airport Authority, Falls City Nebraska
 AIP Project No. 3-31-0028-018/019
 Description: Re-seal/Repair Concrete Joints and Cracks, Panel Replacement and Marking
 Bid Date: Thursday, April 18, 2024



Bid Tabulations

					Scodeller Construction, Inc. Jeffrey T. Stover Division Manager 51722 Grand River Wixom, MI 48393 Ph: (248) 374-1102 Fax: (248) 374-1109 stover@scodeller.com		Screed Tech Ben Larkins Member 3002 Industrial Ave. Fairbury, NE 68352 Ph: (402) 768-1067 Fax: N/A blarkins@screedtech.net		GDS, LLC dba Ambrozi Contracting Fritz K. Ambrozi, II Managing Member 1207 S 4th Street St. Joseph, MO 64501 Ph: (816) 200-0708 Fax: N/A admin@ambrozi.com		American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Robert J. Burkel Secretary 1455 Gruber Rd., PO Box 13007 Green Bay, WI 54307-3007 Ph: (920) 662-9662 Fax: (920) 662-9655 rburkel@ameripavement.com		Rulo Transportation, LLC Andrew Johansen Owner 66082 703 Trail Rulo, NE 68431 Ph: (402) 801-0324 Fax: (402) 245-2436 awjohansen28@gmail.com	
BASE BID					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Line No.	Spec. & Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit										
1	C-105-6.1	Mobilization [N.T.E. 10%]	1.000	LS	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 29,477.66	\$ 29,477.66	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	P-101-5.1	Pavement Removal	119.000	SY	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,261.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 2,677.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,332.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 6,783.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,570.00
3	P-101-5.2	Joint and Crack Repair	102,758.000	LF	\$ 1.23	\$ 126,392.34	\$ 1.30	\$ 133,585.40	\$ 0.90	\$ 92,482.20	\$ 1.80	\$ 184,964.40	\$ 1.40	\$ 143,861.20
4	P-101-5.3	Marking Removal	34,554.000	SF	\$ 0.75	\$ 25,915.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 34,554.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 31,098.60	\$ 1.06	\$ 36,627.24	\$ 1.50	\$ 51,831.00
5	P-101-5.4	Concrete Pavement Grinding	185.000	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,700.00
6	P-101-5.5	Concrete Spall Repair	96.000	SF	\$ 130.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 16,224.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,840.00
7	P-209-5.1	4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	119.000	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,142.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 714.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,190.00
8	P-605-5.1	Joint and Crack Sealing Filler	102,758.000	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 102,758.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 128,447.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 154,137.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 184,964.40	\$ 1.50	\$ 154,137.00
9	P-620-5.2b	Marking without Reflective Media	16,809.000	SF	\$ 0.80	\$ 13,447.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 16,809.00	\$ 0.78	\$ 13,111.02	\$ 0.56	\$ 9,413.04	\$ 1.00	\$ 16,809.00
10	P-620-5.3c	Marking with Reflective Media	26,747.000	SF	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,734.95	\$ 1.05	\$ 28,084.35	\$ 0.78	\$ 20,862.66	\$ 0.60	\$ 16,048.20	\$ 1.10	\$ 29,421.70
11	P-620-5.4d	Temporary Runway and Taxiway Marking	26,747.000	SF	\$ 0.15	\$ 4,012.05	\$ 0.18	\$ 4,814.46	\$ 0.78	\$ 20,862.66	\$ 0.01	\$ 267.47	\$ 1.00	\$ 26,747.00
12	FNB-100-1	Construction Layout and Stakes	1.000	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
13	FNB-101-1	Temporary Safety and Phasing Procedures	1.000	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
14	FNB-102-1	6 Inch NDOT 47B-4000 PCC	119.000	SY	\$ 223.00	\$ 26,537.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 14,161.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 19,516.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 41,769.00
15	FNB-102-2	Concrete Mix Design	1.000	LS	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 38,481.30	\$ 38,481.30
Base Bid Subtotal:					\$ 407,080.04		\$ 437,906.21		\$ 443,554.80		\$ 555,514.75		\$ 605,357.20	
ALTERNATE					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
A1	P-101-5.1	Pavement Removal	79.000	SY	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,501.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 1,777.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,212.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 4,503.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,370.00
A2	P-101-5.2	Joint and Crack Repair	1,927.000	LF	\$ 1.23	\$ 2,370.21	\$ 1.30	\$ 2,505.10	\$ 0.80	\$ 1,541.60	\$ 1.80	\$ 3,468.60	\$ 1.40	\$ 2,697.80
A3	P-209-5.1	4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	88.000	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00
A4	P-605-5.1	Joint and Crack Sealing Filler	1,927.000	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,927.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,408.75	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,890.50	\$ 1.80	\$ 3,468.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,890.50
A5	FNB-102-1	6 Inch NDOT 47B-4000 PCC	88.000	SY	\$ 223.00	\$ 19,624.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 10,472.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 14,432.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 30,888.00
Alternate Subtotal:					\$ 27,006.21		\$ 20,771.35		\$ 19,228.10		\$ 27,984.20		\$ 39,726.30	
BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID:					\$ 434,086.25		\$ 458,677.56		\$ 462,782.90		\$ 583,498.95		\$ 645,083.50	